Position

Maintenance Superintendent

Maintenance Supervisor

Sr Maintenance Worker

Maintenance Supervisor

Maintenance Worker

Sr Maintenance Worker

Sr Maintenance Worker

Senior Maintenance Worker

Sr Maintenance Worker

Sr. Maintenance Worker

Sr Maintenance Worker

Maintenance Worker

Maintenance Worker

Maintenance Worker

Maintenance Worker

Maintenance Worker

Sr Maintenance Worker

Other Positions Held City

Novato

Novato

Novato

Novato

Novato

Novato

Novato

Novato

Novato

Novato

Novato

Novato

Novato

Novato

Novato

Novato

Novato

Department

Public
Works/Maintenance

Public
Works/Maintenance

Public
Works/Maintenance

Public
Works/Maintenance

Public
Works/Maintenance

Public
Works/Maintenance

Public
Works/Maintenance

Public
Works/Maintenance

Public
Works/Maintenance

Public
Works/Maintenance

Public
Works/Maintenance

Public
Works/Maintenance

Public
Works/Maintenance
Public
Works/Maintenance
Public
Works/Maintenance
Public
Works/Maintenance

Public
Works/Maintenance

Total Wages

$129,337

$103,123

$95,911

$90,267

$78,719

$75,014

$74,587

$73,066

$71,335

$70,771

$69,722

$69,604

$69,438

$69,354

$66,339

$66,151

$65,012

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$30,889

$23,270

$17,760

$27,246

$17,648

$18,045

$26,452

$32,402

$15,343

$31,105

$32,666

$17,683

$25,139

$30,555

$11,434

$14,744

$27,973



Maintenance Worker

Maintenance Worker

Maintenance Worker

Maintenance Worker

Maintenance Worker

Office Assistant Il

Management Analyst |

Maintenance Worker

Maintenance Worker

Maintenance Worker

Maintenance Worker

Maintenance Worker

Maintenance Worker

Maintenance Worker

Maintenance Worker

Novato

Novato

Novato

Novato

Novato

Novato

Novato

Novato

Novato

Novato

Novato

Novato

Novato

Novato

Novato

Public
Works/Maintenance

Public
Works/Maintenance

Public
Works/Maintenance

Public
Works/Maintenance

Public
Works/Maintenance

Public
Works/Maintenance

Public
Works/Maintenance

Public
Works/Maintenance

Public
Works/Maintenance

Public
Works/Maintenance

Public
Works/Maintenance

Public
Works/Maintenance
Public
Works/Maintenance
Public
Works/Maintenance

Public
Works/Maintenance

$64,068

$62,334

$62,236

$61,538

$58,702

$56,745

$54,009

$48,424

$43,389

$41,574

$31,591

$8,876

$7,207

$3,369

$463

$32,125

$9,645

$25,496

$25,345

$16,179

$31,391

$6,814

$13,083

$23,177

$11,377

$22,119

$2,685

$3,951

$1,317

$0



