Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Maintenance Superintendent		Novato	Public Works/Maintenance	\$129,337	\$30,889
Maintenance Supervisor		Novato	Public Works/Maintenance	\$103,123	\$23,270
Sr Maintenance Worker		Novato	Public Works/Maintenance	\$95,911	\$17,760
Maintenance Supervisor		Novato	Public Works/Maintenance	\$90,267	\$27,246
Maintenance Worker		Novato	Public Works/Maintenance	\$78,719	\$17,648
Sr Maintenance Worker		Novato	Public Works/Maintenance	\$75,014	\$18,045
Sr Maintenance Worker		Novato	Public Works/Maintenance	\$74,587	\$26,452
Senior Maintenance Worker		Novato	Public Works/Maintenance	\$73,066	\$32,402
Sr Maintenance Worker		Novato	Public Works/Maintenance	\$71,335	\$15,343
Sr. Maintenance Worker		Novato	Public Works/Maintenance	\$70,771	\$31,105
Sr Maintenance Worker		Novato	Public Works/Maintenance	\$69,722	\$32,666
Maintenance Worker		Novato	Public Works/Maintenance	\$69,604	\$17,683
Maintenance Worker		Novato	Public Works/Maintenance	\$69,438	\$25,139
Maintenance Worker		Novato	Public Works/Maintenance	\$69,354	\$30,555
Maintenance Worker		Novato	Public Works/Maintenance	\$66,339	\$11,434
Maintenance Worker		Novato	Public Works/Maintenance	\$66,151	\$14,744
Sr Maintenance Worker		Novato	Public Works/Maintenance	\$65,012	\$27,973

Maintenance Worker	Novato	Public Works/Maintenance	\$64,068	\$32,125
Maintenance Worker	Novato	Public Works/Maintenance	\$62,334	\$9,645
Maintenance Worker	Novato	Public Works/Maintenance	\$62,236	\$25,496
Maintenance Worker	Novato	Public Works/Maintenance	\$61,538	\$25,345
Maintenance Worker	Novato	Public Works/Maintenance	\$58,702	\$16,179
Office Assistant II	Novato	Public Works/Maintenance	\$56,745	\$31,391
Management Analyst I	Novato	Public Works/Maintenance	\$54,009	\$6,814
Maintenance Worker	Novato	Public Works/Maintenance	\$48,424	\$13,083
Maintenance Worker	Novato	Public Works/Maintenance	\$43,389	\$23,177
Maintenance Worker	Novato	Public Works/Maintenance	\$41,574	\$11,377
Maintenance Worker	Novato	Public Works/Maintenance	\$31,591	\$22,119
Maintenance Worker	Novato	Public Works/Maintenance	\$8,876	\$2,685
Maintenance Worker	Novato	Public Works/Maintenance	\$7,207	\$3,951
Maintenance Worker	Novato	Public Works/Maintenance	\$3,369	\$1,317
Maintenance Worker	Novato	Public Works/Maintenance	\$463	\$0